• The high school concurrent enrollment EDU 203 course: Spring 2026

3. CONSIDERATION AND TERMS OF PAYMENT. 
a. Consideration for all services performed and goods or materials supplied by Minnesota State 

pursuant to this contract shall be paid by the Purchaser as follows:  
Three Thousand Three Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($3,300.00) per 
course/mentor/instructor/ISD Quarter matching.

b. Terms of Payment.
Fall 2025 Invoice: The invoice for the Fall 2025 EDU 200: Introduction to Urban Education 

and Reflective Teaching course will be sent to the PURCHASER on December 1, 
2025.